#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
Producing up to 550 lumens per meter, the COB LED strip creates
an even light ouput with no hotspots perfect for applications that

Solderless connectors fit inside.LS-LL12-L2 2M LL12 Channel
LS-LL13-L1 1M LL13 Channel Wide Slim.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W29/32 x H3/8” (W23 x H10mm).
Solderless connectors fit inside.LS-LL13-L2 2M LL13 Channel
LS-LL23-DW-L3 3M LL23 Drywall
Channel
Mud In.
3M (9.8') length.
W19/64 x H35/64” (W29 x H14mm).
Solderless connectors fit inside.
More Aluminum Channels
Power Supplies
Non-Dimmable
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-12V-60W-O-CV 12V
Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-24V-60W-O-CV 24V
LS-12V-96W-O-CV 12V
Max. 96W
X
N/A
LS-24V-96W-O-CV 24V √
Dimmable
LS-12V-24D-CV
12V
Max. 24W √
Triac DimmingLS-12V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-12V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-12V-60D-MLT-CV Max. 60W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-12V-150D-MLT-CV Max. 150W X
LS-12V-300D-MLT-CV Max. 300W X
LS-24V-24D-CV
24V
Max. 24W √
Triac DimmingLS-24V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-24V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-24V-96D-MLT-CV Max. 96W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-24V-150D-MLT-CV Max. 150W X
LS-24V-300D-MLT-CV Max. 300W X